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REVOREVO

L90 Rated at 60,000 hours.

Rated 60,000 hours.

CRI>80.

Supplied with a Remote Driver to suit.

Low Profile LED Luminaire with White Acrylic Lens (standard version).

White powder coat finish. 

Air Handling version available at >400mm wide (REVO-AH).

Available in T-Bar recessed or Plaster Recessed.

High CRI available upon request.

Clinical Observation available upon request.

Code Code 

Product Series Wattage (W) Diffuser CCT Driver

REVO-TB
REVO-PB
REVO-AH
REVO-SM

T-bar
Plaster
Air Handling
Surface 
Mounted

14 
27
26
48

14W
27W
26W
48W

MP
White Acrylic (std)
Microprism

30
40

3000K
4000K

ND
DALI
SD

Non Dimming
DALI Dimming
Switch Dimming

See Technical Information Table for configurations options 
Specifications subject to change without notice
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Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions

IP205
YR
WARRANTY

295 1190

66

Cutout Dimension
(REVO-PB)

Fitting Dimension Nominal

596x311 600x300

1196x311 1200x300

605x605 600x600

Configurations Luminaire Lumens (lm) Nominal Dimensions

14 1313 600x300

27 2458 600x300

26 2914 600x600

48 5004 600x600

26 2628 1200x300

48 4443 1200x300

Technical InformationTechnical Information



PF INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTALLATION 
1. Lift the plaster frame into the opening, drill screws into the nogging through the holes in the side of 

the frame. Ensure the fitting is held tight against the plasterboard ceiling when complete. See illus-
tration above. 

2. Lift the T-Bar light fitting diagonally up into the plaster frame as if it was a section of T-Bar grid, see T
-Bar light fitting installation instructions for specific directions. 

WARNING 

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. 

FAILURE TO READ AND FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS MAY VOID WARRANTY. 

This equipment is to be installed and maintained by licensed electricians only. 

Ensure the power supply is off before installation or maintenance is carried out and ensure power will 
not be restored until installation or maintenance is complete. 

Ensure the luminaire is wired in accordance with the applicable Australian and New Zealand standards. 

Do not clean with volatile chemicals. 

DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT 

The PF Plaster Frame adaption kit for T-Bar fittings, allows T-Bar light fittings to be installed in a plas-
terboard ceiling. 

CEILING PREPARATION 

Supported structural members are to be installed into the ceiling space to run flush against both sides 
of the Frame. The frame will be installed by mounting screws that are to be screwed into these structur-
al members. Mounting screws are not supplied with the frame. 

Nogging Installation 
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